
2017 Lake Norfork Triathlon – Kids Triathlon Results 

2017 LNT Kids Triathlon Overall & Division Results – Ages 5-6 

Place Bib 
Clock 
Time 

Wave 
Time 

Division Wave Last Name First Name  
Age at End 

of Year 
City 

State USAT # 

1 160 30:17 30:17 Girls 5-6 Ages 5 to 6 Byrd Cali 6 Paragould AR 2100283563 

 

 

  



2017 Lake Norfork Triathlon – Kids Triathlon Results 

 

2017 LNT Kids Triathlon Overall Results – Ages 7-10 

Place Bib 
Clock 
Time 

Wave 
Time 

Division Wave Last Name 
First 

Name  
Age at End 

of Year 
City 

State USAT # 

1 171 29:48 19:48 Boys 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Adkins Carter 10 Mtn. Home AR 2100274233 
2 172 48:12 38:12 Boys 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Clements Lincoln 7 Mtn. Home AR 2100279786 
3 173 48:00 38:00 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Clements Olivia 10 Mtn. Home AR 2100279782 
4 174 35:12 25:12 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Cliff Ella 10 Little Rock AR 2100283521 
5 175 35:22 25:22 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Considine Emery 7 Little Rock AR 2100283335 
6 176 34:04 34:04 Boys 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 De Freitas Aden 8 Conway AR 2100194794 
7 177 45:10 35:10 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Droste Adelaide 9 Conway AR 2100018868 
8 178 34:51 24:51 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Droste Evie 10 Conway AR 2099773966 
9 179 34:42 24:42 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Droste Marlee 7 Conway AR 2100090385 
10 180 35:26 25:26 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Elmore Greenlee 9 Little Rock AR 2100283633 
11 181 35:28 25:28 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Emerson Allie 8 Little Rock AR 2100182021 
12 182 34:20 24:20 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Giddings Ellie 7 Little Rock AR 2100181451 
13 183 34:44 24:44 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Giddings Emma 9 Little Rock AR 2100254462 
14 184 42:29 32:29 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Gigliotti Makenna 10 Mtn. Home AR 2100279767 
15 185 43:30 33:30 Boys 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Mathews Kohler 10 Mtn. Home AR 2100266689 
16 186 43:31 33:31 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Mathews Savannah 8 Mtn. Home AR 2100266694 
17 187 35:11 25:11 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Moix Kaylee 10 Little Rock AR 2100245714 
18 189 34:15 24:15 Boys 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Phroper Cruz 7 Mountain View AR 2100274804 
19 190 34:03 24:03 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Schlientz Will 9 Conway AR 2100199235 
20 191 33:48 23:48 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Tanner Vivian 7 Mtn. Home AR 2100269591 
21 192 42:11 32:11 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Traver Peeka 9 Mtn. Home AR 2100282405 
22 193 35:20 25:20 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Bickford Koen 8 Mtn. Home AR 2100283761 
Ineligible 188 29:49 19:49 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Morgan Kylea 11 Melbourne AR 2100281206 

 

  



2017 Lake Norfork Triathlon – Kids Triathlon Results 

 

2017 LNT Kids Triathlon Division Results – Ages 7-10 
Division 

Place 
Bib 

Clock 
Time 

Wave 
Time 

Division Wave Last Name 
First 

Name  
Age at End 

of Year 
City 

State USAT # 

            
1 171 29:48 19:48 Boys 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Adkins Carter 10 Mtn. Home AR 2100274233 
2 185 43:30 33:30 Boys 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Mathews Kohler 10 Mtn. Home AR 2100266689 
3 176 34:04 34:04 Boys 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 De Freitas Aden 8 Conway AR 2100194794 
4 189 34:15 24:15 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Phroper Cruz 7 Mountain View AR 2100274804 
5 172 48:12 38:12 Boys 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Clements Lincoln 7 Mtn. Home AR 2100279786 
            

            
1 191 33:48 23:48 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Tanner Vivian 7 Mtn. Home AR 2100269591 
2 190 34:03 24:03 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Schlientz Will 9 Conway AR 2100199235 
3 182 34:20 24:20 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Giddings Ellie 7 Little Rock AR 2100181451 
4 179 34:42 24:42 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Droste Marlee 7 Conway AR 2100090385 
5 183 34:44 24:44 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Giddings Emma 9 Little Rock AR 2100254462 
6 178 34:51 24:51 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Droste Evie 10 Conway AR 2099773966 
7 187 35:11 25:11 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Moix Kaylee 10 Little Rock AR 2100245714 
8 174 35:12 25:12 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Cliff Ella 10 Little Rock AR 2100283521 
9 193 35:20 25:20 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Bickford Koen 8 Mtn. Home AR 2100283761 

10 175 35:22 25:22 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Considine Emery 7 Little Rock AR 2100283335 
11 180 35:26 25:26 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Elmore Greenlee 9 Little Rock AR 2100283633 
12 181 35:28 25:28 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Emerson Allie 8 Little Rock AR 2100182021 
13 192 42:11 32:11 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Traver Peeka 9 Mtn. Home AR 2100282405 
14 184 42:29 32:29 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Gigliotti Makenna 10 Mtn. Home AR 2100279767 
15 186 43:31 33:31 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Mathews Savannah 8 Mtn. Home AR 2100266694 
16 177 45:10 35:10 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Droste Adelaide 9 Conway AR 2100018868 
17 173 48:00 38:00 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Clements Olivia 10 Mtn. Home AR 2100279782 

Ineligible 188 29:49 19:49 Girls 7-10 Ages 7 to 10 Morgan Kylea 11 Melbourne AR 2100281206 



2017 Lake Norfork Triathlon – Kids Triathlon Results 

 

2017 LNT Kids Triathlon Overall Results – Ages 11-15 

Place Bib 
Clock 
Time 

Wave 
Time 

Division Wave Last Name 
First 

Name  
Age at End 

of Year 
City 

State USAT # 

1 871 59:07 34:07 Boys 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Pollack Brandon 14 Mtn. Home AR 2100270076 
2 863 59:26 34:26 Boys 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Adkins Kason 13 Mtn. Home AR 2100274242 
3 874 59:43 34:43 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Trogdon Sydnee 11 Mtn. Home AR 2100266653 
4 867 59:49 34:49 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Coon Katie 13 Melbourne AR 2100280386 
5 865 1:00:00 35:00 Boys 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Cliff Maddox 11 Little Rock AR 2100283522 
6 868 1:00:05 35:05 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Emerson Lauren 12 Little Rock AR 2100283636 
7 864 1:01:00 36:00 Boys 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Belicek Brandon 12 Mtn. Home AR 2100280937 
8 875 1:01:47 36:47 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Weber Amber 13 Jordan AR 2100280167 
9 872 1:05:05 40:05 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Traver Joia 13 Mtn. Home AR 2100282406 

10 869 1:05:50 40:50 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Jayne Selena 13 Mountain View AR 2100274421 
11 873 1:07:06 42:06 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Trogdon Sierra 12 Mtn. Home AR 2100266647 
12 862 1:08:23 43:23 Boys 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Bickford Ky 12 Mtn. Home AR 2100283756 
13 866 1:11:36 46:36 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Considine Maddie 11 Little Rock AR 2100283336 
14 870 1:11:37 46:37 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Martinez Didi 14 Mtn. Home AR 2100283572 

 

  



2017 Lake Norfork Triathlon – Kids Triathlon Results 

 

2017 LNT Kids Triathlon Division Results – Ages 11-15 
Division 

Place 
Bib 

Clock 
Time 

Wave 
Time 

Division Wave Last Name 
First 

Name  
Age at End 

of Year 
City 

State USAT # 

1 871 59:07 34:07 Boys 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Pollack Brandon 14 Mtn. Home AR 2100270076 
2 863 59:26 34:26 Boys 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Adkins Kason 13 Mtn. Home AR 2100274242 
3 865 1:00:00 35:00 Boys 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Cliff Maddox 11 Little Rock AR 2100283522 
4 864 1:01:00 36:00 Boys 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Belicek Brandon 12 Mtn. Home AR 2100280937 
5 862 1:08:23 43:23 Boys 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Bickford Ky 12 Mtn. Home AR 2100283756 

            
1 874 59:43 34:43 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Trogdon Sydnee 11 Mtn. Home AR 2100266653 
2 867 59:49 34:49 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Coon Katie 13 Melbourne AR 2100280386 
3 868 1:00:05 35:05 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Emerson Lauren 12 Little Rock AR 2100283636 
4 875 1:01:47 36:47 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Weber Amber 13 Jordan AR 2100280167 
5 872 1:05:05 40:05 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Traver Joia 13 Mtn. Home AR 2100282406 
6 869 1:05:50 40:50 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Jayne Selena 13 Mountain View AR 2100274421 
7 873 1:07:06 42:06 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Trogdon Sierra 12 Mtn. Home AR 2100266647 
8 866 1:11:36 46:36 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Considine Maddie 11 Little Rock AR 2100283336 
9 870 1:11:37 46:37 Girls 11-15 Ages 11 to 15 Martinez Didi 14 Mtn. Home AR 2100283572 

 


